
Item Description Quantity 

1 Brake Hose Bracket 2 

2 3/8” R Style Single Brake Line Clip 2 

3 M5-0.8 x 10 Flanged Hex Head Bolt 4 

4 5/16”-18 x 3/4”L Flanged Hex Head Bolt 2 

5 5/16”-18 Nylock Nut 2 

6 5/16” SAE Washer 2 

7 Instructions 1 




